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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12018-0317

Status:Type: Resolution Passed Finally

File created: In control:3/23/2018 Committee on Public Works

On agenda: Final action:3/27/2018 4/3/2018

Enactment date: 4/3/2018 243Enactment #:

4/11/2018Effective date:

Title: Resolution taking, appropriating and condemning by the City of Pittsburgh, for public highway
purposes certain property in the 20th Ward of the City of Pittsburgh, owned by Richard T. Ozanick and
Diane E. Ozanick, his wife, authorizing the payment of just compensation and necessary and
incidental acquisition and relocation costs related thereto.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Summary 2018-0317, 2. 2018-0317  Attachments

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Passed FinallyCity Council4/3/2018 1 Pass

Affirmatively RecommendedStanding Committees3/28/2018 1 Pass

Read and referredCity Council3/27/2018 1

Waived under Rule 8City Council3/27/2018 1 Pass
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